

50801.3.2

TIP NO FF-0001A

0.000 MILES

FED AID NO 5080111

PASSENGER FERRY DOCK REPLACEMENT
HATTERAS ISLAND AND OCRACOE ISLANDCROFTON DIVING CORPORATION
PORTSMOUTH, VA

ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum				199,900.00	
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum				36,554.00	
0003	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) DEMOLITION - HATTERAS AND OCRACOE (SILVER LAKE)	Lump Sum				206,557.00	
0004	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) ELECTRICAL WORK - UNDERGROUND FEEDER RUN W/ EXCAVATION	Lump Sum				34,643.00	
0005	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) ELECTRICAL WORK - 15 AMP BREAKER	2	EA	3,309.00		6,618.00	
0006	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) ELECTRICAL WORK - 20 AMP BREAKER	8	EA	2,195.00		17,560.00	
0007	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) ELECTRICAL WORK - 200 AMP BREAKER	1	EA	10,888.00		10,888.00	
0008	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) ELECTRICAL WORK - DOCK RECEPTACLES	6	EA	1,605.00		9,630.00	
0009	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) ELECTRICAL WORK - RECEPTACLE COVER	6	EA	800.00		4,800.00	
0010	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) EMERGENCY CABINET	2	EA	7,357.00		14,714.00	
0011	5200000000-E	1410	**.#10 W/G FEEDR N ***** (3, 1")	550	LF	43.00		23,650.00	
0012	5230000000-E	1410	***** FEEDER N ** (3, #12, 1")	650	LF	31.00		20,150.00	
0013	5270000000-N	SP	GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (EA) 12"x12" x12" HEAVY DUTY ANSI TIER 15 HAND HOLE	2	EA	4,416.00		8,832.00	
0014	5270000000-N	SP	GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (EA) 12"x12"x6" JUNCTION BOXES, STAINLESS STEEL NEMA 4X	5	EA	2,717.00		13,585.00	
0015	5270000000-N	SP	GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (EA) LIGHT FIXTURE	7	EA	4,690.00		32,830.00	
0016	5270000000-N	SP	GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (EA) LIGHT POLES	7	EA	4,236.00		29,652.00	
0017	5889000000-E	1510	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LF) 1510 2" 304SS NPT	66	LF	291.00		19,206.00	
0018	5890000000-N	1510	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (EA) 1510 3/4" 304SS HOSE BIBB	1	EA	2,142.00		2,142.00	
0019	5912000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LS) WATER BOX RELOCATION	Lump Sum				21,535.00	
0020	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	270	LF	37.00		9,990.00	
0021	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2	EA	2,671.00		5,342.00	
STRUCTURE ITEMS									
0022	8070000000-E	410	FOUNDATION EXCAVATION BRIDGE	24	CY	451.00		10,824.00	
0023	8175000000-E	420	CLASS AA CONC (BRIDGE) CONCRETE FOOTING & RAMP	27	CY	4,306.00		116,262.00	

Jun 17, 2026 2:57 PM				DARE, HYDE				2:00 PM 2 / 2		001
50801.3.2								Jun 17, 2026		DA00701
TIP NO FF-0001A								0.000 MILES		
FED AID NO 5080111										
PASSENGER FERRY DOCK REPLACEMENT										
HATTERAS ISLAND AND OCRACOE ISLAND										
				CROFTON DIVING CORPORATION						
				PORTSMOUTH, VA						
0024	8322000000-E	SP	TREATED TIMBER PILES 4 PILE CLUSTER TIMBER DOLPHIN	2,890	LF	110.00	317,900.00			
0025	8322000000-E	SP	TREATED TIMBER PILES TREATED TIMBER DOCK PILES	1,560	LF	83.00	129,480.00			
0026	8328200000-E	450	PILE DRV EQUIP SETUP ** STEEL PILES (24")	32	EA	2,935.00	93,920.00			
0027	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) 24" STEEL FENDER PIPE PILES	2,616	LF	489.00	1,279,224.00			
0028	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) ALUMINUM RAILING	330	LF	820.00	270,600.00			
0029	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) COMPOSITE DECKING	1,978	SF	51.00	100,878.00			
0030	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) WOOD DOCK	1,978	SF	183.00	361,974.00			
0031	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) ALUMINUM BOARDING RAMPS AND HOIST FRAMES	4	EA	99,800.00	399,200.00			
0032	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) METAL FABRICATIONS (MOORING CLEATS)	64	EA	1,021.00	65,344.00			
0033	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) RUBBER FENDER	64	EA	4,178.00	267,392.00			
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	4,141,776.00			
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	728,778.00			
STRUCTURE ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	3,412,998.00			
BIDDERS IN ORDER								CONTRACT TOTAL		
CROFTON DIVING CORPORATION						1	4,141,776.00			

DocuSigned by:
Mark S. Winslow
37ED002D8DDF4B4...

06/22/2026